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SUPPLIER SURVEY 
Supplier Name:  Manufacturer  

Address:  Distributor  
  Other  
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ADMINISTRATIVE Yes No N/A
1)     
2)     

3)     

4)     
5)     

RECEIVING    
1)     

2)  
 

   

3) ?    
 -- -- -- 

4)     

FINAL ACCEPTANCE    
1)  

 
   

2)     

3)     

4)     
   

     
DRAWING AND CHANGE CONTROL    

1)  

 

   

2)   
 

   

3)      

 -- -- -- 
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TOOL AND GAGE CONTROL    
1)     
2)     
3)     

    
4)     

CORRECTIVE ACTIONS    
1)     
2)     
3)  

 
   

4)  
 

   

NON-CONFORMING MATERIAL CONTROL    
1)     
2)  

 
   

SAMPLING INSTRUCTIONS    
1)     
2)     

 -- -- -- 
3)     

4)     
5)     

PROCUREMENT CONTROL    
1)     

2)     
3)  

 
   

PACKAGING AND SHIPPING    
1)     

2)  
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